
30th RABBIT RAMBLE 4 MILE RUN
   & 2 MILE WALK
  GUILDERLAND HIGH SCHOOL
  GUILDERLAND CENTER, NY
  MARCH 30, 2024

  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management

Overall Result

   Pl  Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age  City/State                   Time
=================================================================================
    1   512  DeGiorgio, Joe             M24  Troy, NY                     23:48
    2   516  Ethier, Greg               M50  Ballston Lake, NY            25:46
    3   540  Maynard, Steve             M48  Schenectady, NY              26:38
    4   535  Longhi, Gary               M60  Colonie, NY                  27:26
    5   525  Hedderman, Dylan           M31  Waterford, NY                27:30
    6   557  Sheward, Richard           M38  Schenectady, NY              27:46
    7   522  Gilchrist, Andy            M31  Troy, NY                     28:31
    8   507  Carle, Theo                M13  Albany, NY                   29:18
    9   559  Stubbs, Abigail            W15  Schenectady, NY              29:19
   10   524  Hannah, Curtis             M36  North Caldwell, NJ           29:31
   11   544  Moak, Mike                 M67  Guilderland Center, NY       29:42
   12   521  Gerard, Christopher        M45  Albany, NY                   30:14
   13   541  McFarlane, Renaldo         M25  Niskayuna, NY                31:34
   14   558  Sornberger, Kacey          W48  Schenectady, NY              32:44
   15   513  DeMauro, Alexander         M38  Richmond Hill, NY            32:50
   16   531  Klapp, Kenneth             M74  Schenectady, NY              34:45
   17   519  Fiori, Vince               M57  Halfmoon, NY                 34:47
   18   550  Rehbit, Joseph             M16  Schenectady, NY              35:40
   19   556  Sheward, Justin            M35  Schenectady, NY              36:05
   20   534  Lebrecht, Christina        W34  Albany, NY                   36:40
   21   551  Rehbit, Rachel             W41  Schenectady, NY              37:03
   22   533  Lankau, Lauren             W43  Altamont, NY                 37:18
   23   528  Joyce, Andrew              M42  Albany, NY                   37:56
   24   554  Rivers, Edward             M51  Selkirk, NY                  38:25
   25   562  Kinlan, Barry              M35  Slingerlands, NY             38:27
   26   501  Barbato, Bob               M65  Delmar, NY                   38:34
   27   552  Rivas, Fredy               M43  Guilderland, NY              39:22
   28   548  Patton, Shaw               M35  Albany, NY                   39:46
   29   502  Barrett, Brittany          W34  Albany, NY                   41:05
   30   523  Graffeo, Paul              M63  Albany, NY                   41:21
   31   547  Parker, Eric               M68  Johnstown, NY                41:41
   32   542  McGuire, Matt              M47  Altamont, NY                 42:35
   33   561  Van Wely, Don              M74  Adirondack, NY               43:30
   34   553  Rivers, Ava                W17  Selkirk, NY                  46:38
   35   530  Kish, Jenifer              W50  Albany, NY                   47:08
   36   532  Klim, Susan                W68  Altamont, NY                 47:36
   37   529  Kergel, Jeremy             M49  Glenville, NY                47:48
   38   514  Downey, MJ                 W64  Alplaus, NY                  48:13
   39   515  Downey, Peter              M61  Albany, NY                   48:23
   40   526  Howard, Jamie              M58  Albany, NY                   48:40
   41   555  Serafini, Amanda           W52  Nassau, NY                   49:28
   42   511  Charafeddine, Sabrina      W29  Guilderland, NY              50:21
   43   510  Charafeddine, Rebecca      W25  Albany, NY                   50:44
   44   546  O’Clair, Liz               W37  Schenectady, NY              54:56.00
   45   520  George, Renee              W38  Slingerlands, NY             54:56.03
   46   508  Carpenter, Alice           W73  Delmar, NY                   55:18
   47   560  Vavasour, John             M75  Albany, NY                 1:00:29
   48   527  Johnston, Nancy            W78  Ballston Lake, NY          1:05:39

  Age Groups



Name                     Sex/Age   City/State           Time   
==============================================================
Overall Results Women 4 Mile Run
  1 Stubbs, Abigail          W15 Schenectady, NY       29:19

Overall Results Men 4 Mile Run
  1 DeGiorgio, Joe           M24 Troy, NY              23:48

Women

17-19 Results 
  1 Rivers, Ava              W17 Selkirk, NY           46:38

25-29 Results 
  1 Charafeddine, Sabrina    W29 Guilderland, NY       50:21
  2 Charafeddine, Rebecca    W25 Albany, NY            50:44

30-34 Results 
  1 Lebrecht, Christina      W34 Albany, NY            36:40
  2 Barrett, Brittany        W34 Albany, NY            41:05

35-39 Results 
  1 O’Clair, Liz             W37 Schenectady, NY       54:56.00
  2 George, Renee            W38 Slingerlands, NY      54:56.03

40-44 Results 
  1 Rehbit, Rachel           W41 Schenectady, NY       37:03
  2 Lankau, Lauren           W43 Altamont, NY          37:18

45-49 Results 
  1 Sornberger, Kacey        W48 Schenectady, NY       32:44

50-54 Results 
  1 Kish, Jenifer            W50 Albany, NY            47:08
  2 Serafini, Amanda         W52 Nassau, NY            49:28

60-64 Results 
  1 Downey, MJ               W64 Alplaus, NY           48:13

65-69 Results 
  1 Klim, Susan              W68 Altamont, NY          47:36

70-74 Results 
  1 Carpenter, Alice         W73 Delmar, NY            55:18

75-79 Results 
  1 Johnston, Nancy          W78 Ballston Lake, NY   1:05:39

Men

13-16 Results 
  1 Carle, Theo              M13 Albany, NY            29:18
  2 Rehbit, Joseph           M16 Schenectady, NY       35:40

25-29 Results 
  1 McFarlane, Renaldo       M25 Niskayuna, NY         31:34

30-34 Results 
  1 Hedderman, Dylan         M31 Waterford, NY         27:30



  2 Gilchrist, Andy          M31 Troy, NY              28:31

35-39 Results 
  1 Sheward, Richard         M38 Schenectady, NY       27:46
  2 Hannah, Curtis           M36 North Caldwell, NJ    29:31
  3 DeMauro, Alexander       M38 Richmond Hill, NY     32:50
  4 Sheward, Justin          M35 Schenectady, NY       36:05
  5 Kinlan, Barry            M35 Slingerlands, NY      38:27
  6 Patton, Shaw             M35 Albany, NY            39:46

40-44 Results 
  1 Joyce, Andrew            M42 Albany, NY            37:56
  2 Rivas, Fredy             M43 Guilderland, NY       39:22

45-49 Results 
  1 Maynard, Steve           M48 Schenectady, NY       26:38
  2 Gerard, Christopher      M45 Albany, NY            30:14
  3 McGuire, Matt            M47 Altamont, NY          42:35
  4 Kergel, Jeremy           M49 Glenville, NY         47:48

50-54 Results 
  1 Ethier, Greg             M50 Ballston Lake, NY     25:46
  2 Rivers, Edward           M51 Selkirk, NY           38:25

55-59 Results 
  1 Fiori, Vince             M57 Halfmoon, NY          34:47
  2 Howard, Jamie            M58 Albany, NY            48:40

60-64 Results 
  1 Longhi, Gary             M60 Colonie, NY           27:26
  2 Graffeo, Paul            M63 Albany, NY            41:21
  3 Downey, Peter            M61 Albany, NY            48:23

65-69 Results 
  1 Moak, Mike               M67 Unattached            29:42
  2 Barbato, Bob             M65 Delmar, NY            38:34
  3 Parker, Eric             M68 Johnstown, NY         41:41

70-74 Results 
  1 Klapp, Kenneth           M74 Schenectady, NY       34:45
  2 Van Wely, Don            M74 Adirondack, NY        43:30

75-79 Results 
  1 Vavasour, John           M75 Albany, NY          1:00:29

2 Mile Walk Results

   Pl   Name                        Sex/Age  City/State                   Time
================================================================================
    1   891  Earing, Kimberly           W61  Delmar, NY                   30:57
    2   893  Gregory, Jenann            W55  Albany, NY                   31:09


